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2021-2022 School Calendar
(Dates Subject to Change)

1> 0 Orientation/Drop In
Thursday, AUGUSE 19, 2021.......cco i s st e e r e e e ereeaeeeens First Day of School
Monday, September 6, 2021...........ooo oo Labor Day/No School
Friday, September 24, 2021...........ooiiiiiieiee e No School—Teacher Retreat
Friday, October 22, 2021.......ciiiiiiiiieiie e eirirr e e e s r e e End of the 1st Quarter
Wednesday & Thursday, October 27 & 28, 2021........cccccveviiviiiieeceeeeieeeen Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, OCtober 29, 2021.........oo ettt et re e s e e e s aas s e e e e s e e s e e ra e e e e e e rnnas No School
Nov. 24, 25, 26, 29 2021 (Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Monday ............cccccecuernennn. Thanksgiving Break

(break begins at the end of the day Tuesday, Nov.23rd and resumes Tuesday, Nov. 30th)

Monday, December 20, 2021 - Friday December 31, 2021.......ccccceeieiiiiimiiieinniennneennnns Christmas Vacation

(brea)k begins at end of school day on Friday, December 17 and classes resume on Monday, January 3,
2022

Friday, January 14, 2022...........oo oot see e e n e snee e End of the 2nd Quarter

Monday, January 17, 2022........cccceecveeiieeeneeeseeesinnnns Martin Luther King’s Birthday Observed/No school
TBD et r s January Parent/Teacher Conferences
January 30 - February 4, 2022.........ooiiiiiiiieie e Catholic Schools Week
Monday, February 21, 2022...........ouiiiiiiieiiiie e Presidents’ Day/No School
Friday March 17, 2022.........ooo oottt e s e r e e aae e e e e End of the 3rd Quarter
Friday, March 18, 2022...........ooo et No School-Teacher In-Service
APl 4 = APFil 8, 2022..cceeiiieiiee ettt a e rn Spring Break
(break begins end of the day Friday, April 1st & classes resume Monday day April 11th)

Friday, April 15—Monday, APFil 18.......ccei ittt srr e e e Easter Break
(break begins end of day Holy Thursday and classes resume Tuesday, April 19th)

L= 5 RSPt Last Day of Pre-K
1= 5 PPN 8th Grade Graduation

Friday, May 27, 2022..........oo oo ee ettt see s st s e r s e e r e rrnan Last Day of School



